

Ecommerce Business Donates 28,000 Tents to The Salvation Army, Spreading Hope Across 15 States

Fulfillment.com has stepped up to remind us that kindness and generosity still thrive.

SAVANNAH, GA, USA, June 3, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In a remarkable act of generosity, the Savannah-founded ecommerce company



<u>Fulfillment</u>.com has donated over 28,000 tents to The Salvation Army, benefiting thousands of individuals in need of private spaces across 15 states. This donation, valued at over \$4 million, stems from a client who went out of business, leaving truckloads of tents.



We knew they would put the tents to good use, and we're thrilled to see them go to such a worthy cause."

Bob Bilbrough

"We are very delighted that The Salvation Army was willing to work with us," said a spokesperson from Fulfillment.com.

"We knew they would put the tents to good use, and we're thrilled to see them go to such a worthy cause."

The Salvation Army plans to distribute the tents to kids in

their summer day camp programs, ensuring that every tent will be put to valuable use. "These tents will provide a sense of security and dignity to those living in blended families who may not have enough bed space in their homes," added the spokesperson.

This massive donation was made possible thanks to the hard work of Jamie Gornik and his team in Salt Lake City, who stored and loaded the tents onto eight trailers for transport to Salvation Army warehouses across the US. Yesterday, Major Jason Smith from The Salvation Army in Savannah presented a Certificate of Appreciation to Fulfillment.com, recognizing their significant contribution to the community.

About

Fulfillment.com handles every aspect of your ecommerce order fulfillment - from keeping your

products securely stocked at our strategically located facilities, ensuring they are picked, packed, and shipped correctly, to managing the entire return process. All clients receive white-glove service with a dedicated Success Manager available by Phone, SMS, and Email. Fully integrated & 24/7 accessible BestOMS & WMS. USA veteran owned & operated since 2011.

Bob Bilbrough
Fulfillment.com
+1 800-277-6096
info@fulfillment.com
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/716274430

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.